pantone
485
pantone
485
pantone
1235
Handle Bar Stump Cutters
RAYCO’s Mini Work-Force is the most complete line of handlebar stump cutters available.  These rugged machines provide a commercial-grade
solution for your stump cutting needs when compact size and affordability are at the top of your priority list.  Every unit is built with features like
heavy-duty frames, adjustable handlebars, and powder coat paint finish.  Quality components throughout, with gasoline engines by Honda and
Kohler, and top-of-the-line air filtration systems.  All operator controls are located behind the operator station for safe and easy operation.
M
ini W
ork-Force H
andle B
ar Stum
p C
utters
Model RG13 Series II
Weight 262 lb (119 kg)
Length 79.75” (202.6 cm)
Height 50” (127 cm)
Width 25” (63.5 cm)
Ground Drive Manual Push
Engine Honda 13 hp (9.7 kW)
Fuel Tank 1.72 gal (6.5 L)
Cutter Wheel 11” x .375” (28 cm x .95 cm)
Super Tooth® 8 total
Clutch Centrifugal
Cutting Depth 13” (33 cm)
Cutting Height 22” (56 cm)
Standard Features Adjustable Handle Bars
Operators Presence Safety Bar
RG13
420 lb (191 kg)
66” - 90” (168 cm - 229 cm)
32” - 59” (81 cm - 150 cm)
31” (79 cm)
Manual Push
Honda 13 hp (9.75 kW)
1.72 gal (6.5 L)
14” x .375” (35.5 cm x .95 cm)
12 total
Direct Drive
18” (45.7 cm)
20” (50.1 cm)
Adjustable Handle Bars
Operators Presence Safety Bar
Electric Start
Optional Tow Package
RG25HD
583 lb (264 kg)
74” - 98” (187.8 cm - 248.8 cm)
34” - 58” (81 cm - 150 cm)
29” (74 cm)
Self-propelled, hydrostatic variable speed
Kohler Command 25 hp (18.6 kW)
3 gal (11.4 L)
14” x .375” (35.5 cm x .95 cm)
12 total
Electromagnetic
22” (55.8 cm)
24” (60.9 cm)
Adjustable Handle Bars
Operators Presence Safety Bar
Electric Start
Self-Propelled
Adjustable handlebars to
accommodate operators of all sizes
Compact design fits through
standard gates
2 year warranty on frame/handlebar
assembly
Durable powder coat finish All models feature operator presence
safety bar
RG13 & RG25HD models are equipped
with electric start
l RG13 Series II features an ultra-compact design and utilizes a 13 hp Honda engine with recoil start.
l RG13 uses an electric start Honda 13 hp engine, full size frame and has an available tow package.
l RG25HD is self-propelled via a hydrostatic transmission and features a powerful Kohler 25 hp engine.
      An electric clutch is used for engaging the cutter wheel.
RG13 Series II RG13 RG25HD
Think Smart, Think Safe………
We care about your safety. When
operating your RAYCO machinery
always wear an approved helmet
complete with ear muffs, face shield and
the proper eyewear. Never operate under
the influence of alcohol or drugs. Know
your RAYCO, read and understand your
owner’s manual cover to cover.
RAYCO Manufacturing Inc. retains the right to make changes in design and specifications; engineering; add or remove features; add improvements; or discontinue manufacturing at any time without notice or obligation.
MW-101-09/11 (replaces MW-101-02/09)
Made and Printed in the USA
Copyright © 2009 RAYCO Manufacturing, Inc., Wooster, OH 44691
CALL TOLL FREE 800.392.2686
(USA or Canada Only)
RAYCO Manufacturing, Inc.
4255 E Lincoln Way
Wooster, Ohio 44691-8601 USA
Phone: 330.264.8699
Fax: 330.264.3697
raycomfg.com
pantone
485
pantone
485
pantone
1235